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Product Datasheet

Adenosine-5-triphosphate, disodium salt, trihydrate, CAS [[51963-61-2]]

MPB-0219461305

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

CAS Number

Adenosine-5-triphosphate, disodium salt, trihydrate, CAS [[51963-61-

2]]

MPB-0219461305
0219461305
MPB-0219461305

MP Biomedicals Germany
Biochemikalien

[51963-61-2]



